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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

SR. No: 141/2020-21
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. Name of the Pupil

. Father's Name

Mother's Name

. Nationality
. Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/ OBC/GEN
. Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission

Register (in Figures)
(In Words) : L

7. Date of First Admission in the School with Class
8. Class in which the pupil last studied (in Figures)

10.
11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20,
21.
22.
23.
24,

(In Words)

School/ Board's Annual examination last taken with result
Whether the student if failed, if so the no. of years in the
same class

Subjects Studied

Month up to which the school dues paid
Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such
concession

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class, if
so to which class (In Figures)

(In Words)
Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days present in the school

Games played or extra curricular activities in which the
pupil usually took part  (mention achievement level there
in)

Admission No :- 21/415

PRASOON KUMAR JHA

BRAJESH KUMAR JHA

POOJA RANI

INDIAN

GENERAL

20-08-2011

(Twentieth August Two Thousand Eleven)

05-02-2021 Class Joined 5

7-B

SEVEN

PASS

NA

ENGLISH, HINDI, MATHEMATICS, SCIENCE, SOCIAL
SCIENCE, COMPUTER, GENERAL KNOWLEDGE,
FRENCH, ART AND CRAFT

March

No

PROMOTED TO CLASS 8§

PROMOTED TO CLASS EIGHT

213

204

CREATIVE WRITING, SPORTS

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girls Guide (Details may NA
be given)
General conduct EXCELLENT
Date of application for certificate 27-03-2024
Date of issue of Certificate 27-03-2024
Reason for leaving the school PARENT'S REQUEST
Permanent Education Number 21527618508
Any other re% NA i
WL S G
7 — v
Signature of Checked by Principal's Signature
Class Teacher (State Full Name & Designation) (With Seal)
SHALI NAIR
PRINCIPAL
ST. THOMAS SCHOOL

Indraprastha Yojna, Pocket-H
Loni Road, Ghaziabad-201003 (U.P.)



